
INVITATION TO TENDER
Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for Provision of the following:

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION TENDER SALE
COMMENCEMENT
DATE

MANDATORY 
PRE-BID  
MEETING

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KPI/9AA2/
OT/08/ICT/16-17

Provision of 
Maintenance of 
Uninterruptible Power 
Supplies (UPS) for 
Stima Plaza

Friday 
12.08.2016

Thursday 
18.08.2016
at 10.00a.m. 
Stima Plaza 
Auditorium  

Thursday
01.09.2016 
at 10.30 a.m. 

2. KP1/9AA3/03/
OT/16-17

Tender for Supply of 
Cables and Conductors 
(Local Manufacturers 
Only)

Tuesday
16.08.2016

N/A Wednesday 
31.08.2016  
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KP1/9AA3/
OT/04/16-17

Supply of Connector 
Clamps

Tuesday
16.08.2016

N/A Thursday 
01.09.2016
at 10.00 a.m.

4. KP1/9AA3/
OT/05/16-17

Supply of Insulators Tuesday
16.08.2016

N/A Tuesday
6.09.2016 
at 10.00 a.m.

5. KP1/9AA3/
OT/61/16-17

Supply of 
Prefabricated Items  
(Local Manufacturers 
Only)

Wednesday
17.08.2016

N/A Tuesday
6.09.2016 
at 10.00 a.m.

6. KP1/9AA3/
OT/62/16-17

Supply of 
Prefabricated Items 
(Disadvantaged Group)

Thursday 
18.08.2016

N/A Thursday 
8.09.2016
at 10.00 a.m.

7. KP1/9AA3/
OT/60/16-17

Supply of Isolator 
Air Break Switches, 
Current and Voltage 
Transformers

Tuesday 
16.08.2016

N/A Wednesday
7.09.2016
at 10.00 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tender may be obtained from Kenya 
Power E-Procurement Portal available on Kenya Power website (www.kplc.co.ke) from the date 
shown above.

GENERAL MANAGER  
SUPPLY CHAIN                                              www.kplc.co.ke


